
Dumka - Jasidih Passenger (UnReserved)/53553 - Pass - ER 
DUMK/Dumka to JSME/Jasidih Junction 

1h 40m - 71 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DUMK Dumka 13:25 1 1 0 42 145 ER
2 MPUR New Madanpur 13:31 13:32 1m 1 1 4 51 141 ER
3 JAMA Jama 13:42 13:43 1m 1 1 13 54 169 ER
4 BSKH Basukinath 13:54 13:55 1m 1 1 23 54 207 ER
5 CNPI Chandanpahari 14:05 14:06 1m 1 1 32 46 233 ER
6 GRMA Ghormara 14:24 14:25 1m 2 1 45 53 252 ER
7 MHUR Mohanpur Junction 14:36 14:37 1m 1 1 55 54 265 ER
8 DGHR Deoghar Junction 14:48 14:49 1m 1 1 65 24 257 ER
9 JSME Jasidih Junction 15:05 5 1 71 - 260 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 05 2024 (09:31)

Aug 05 2024 (09:31)

1

1


